
HD130

PRODUCT INFORMATION

HD130

Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Lintel 

Cavity: 130-145mm  Outer Leaf: 100mm  Inner Leaf: 100mm  Must have solid, fully jointed blockwork infill

to inner leaf.  Features

We are the only lintel manufacturer to hot-dip galvanize after fabrication providing up to 50%
more zinc protection than other approved coatings
On top of our industry-leading performance, you’ll also enjoy the unlimited support of our
entire technical team, free of charge.
Supergalv coating offers a superior life expectancy

Length 750-18
00

1950-24
00

2550-27
00

2850-30
00

3150-3
600

3750-3
900

4050-4
500

4650-4
800

4950-5
100

L (kN) 70 60 60 55 50 45 40 35 25

W (kg/m) 15.4 15.4 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3 18.3
H (mm) 231 231 232 232 232 232 232 232 232

(L) Load SWL/UDL value (W) Weight (H) Height 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.birtleylintels.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

