

HD130

PRODUCT INFORMATION

HD130

Heavy Duty Cavity Wall Lintel

Cavity: 130-145mm Outer Leaf: 100mm Inner Leaf: 100mm Must have solid, fully jointed blockwork infill to inner leaf. **Features**

- We are the only lintel manufacturer to hot-dip galvanize after fabrication providing up to 50% more zinc protection than other approved coatings
- On top of our industry-leading performance, you'll also enjoy the unlimited support of our entire technical team, free of charge.
- Supergalv coating offers a superior life expectancy

Length	750-18	1950-24	2550-27	2850-30	3150-3	3750-3	4050-4	4650-4	4950-5
	00	00	00	00	600	900	500	800	100
L (kN)	70	60	60	55	50	45	40	35	25
W (kg/m)	15.4	15.4	18.3	18.3	18.3	18.3	18.3	18.3	18.3
H (mm)	231	231	232	232	232	232	232	232	232

(L) Load SWL/UDL value (W) Weight (H) Height